

h  
ITEM NO.32

Court No.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 12938 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1848 OF 2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUBBI & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for impleadment

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. Muksh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. R.P.Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is allowed.  
Amended cause-title be filed within two weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Indu Pokhriyal)  
| |Court Master

| |