

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.5591/2014 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1849 OF 2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHKAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Mr.G. Rajyalakshmi Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is dismissed.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER