

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1848 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUBBI & ORS.
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1849 of 2012

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.A.No.1848/2012

The learned counsel for the parties to file additional documents, if any, within six weeks.

Crl.A.No.1849/2012

Service on respondent Nos.1 and 2 is complete and the respondents are represented through the learned Advocate, Mr. Debasis Misra.

The learned counsel for the appellant to take steps in respect of deceased respondent No.3 by the next date.

List again on 25.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR